Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Han Solo, Audacious Smuggler Base Energy Conversion Lab
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 32 Count: 15
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1x
1x
1x
3x
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2X
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3x
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Greedo [SOR]

Leia Organa [SOR]
Battlefield Marine [SOR]
Patrolling V-Wing [SOR]
Vanguard Ace [SOR]
Admiral Ackbar [SOR]
Echo Base Defender [SOR]
Millennium Falcon [SOR]
Bright Hope [SOR]

Auzituck Liberator Gunship [SOR]
Rogue Squadron Skirmisher [SOR]

Han Solo [SOR]
Home One [SOR]

Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.

3x
3x
3x
3x
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Surprise Strike [SHD]
Spark of Rebellion [SOR]

Resupply [SOR]
Waylay [SOR]

U-Wing Reinforcement [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 3

3x Traitorous [SOR]

2x
2x
1x
2x
3x

SIDEBOARD
Count: 10

Prepare for Takeoff [SOR]

Bodhi Rook [SOR]

Auzituck Liberator Gunship [SOR]
Syndicate Lackeys [SOR]
Reinforcement Walker [SOR]
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